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6/22/24, 1:27 AM about:blank
TFS Ferozepur
Ferozepur
Transaction No. : |SE-147 |
PO Number : PO-151 |
Transaction Date : 22-06-2024 0126 am |
Invoice Number : |32 |
Invoice Date : 122-06-2024 |
Delivery Note : ;aglgs(il;“[e entry not posible
User: |Manager . |
Store Name : |DME Idlicom Store |
Vendor Name : BEH(I}{S}VIA;{I];S
Contact Person : |DHRAM BIR |
Contact Number : 9991012552 |
Email [bir224705@gmailcom |
MAHAVEER
Address : MARGFIROZPUR
JHIRK A, HARYANA
State : |Haryana |
TIN Number : |- |
GSTIN Number : |- |
MSME : INON MSME |
Currency : |- |
Conversion Rate : |- |
Deployment : IDME - FOOD TRUCK |
Deployment Address : g)]?};;HEé év[\[éx}? élurugram
Deployment GSTIN : |— |
Unit Sub CoST SGST Other Grand
#| Name Unit Price Quantity | Comme nt Total |Rate A'mount Rate A'mount Taxes Discount Total
in Rs in Rs
1|VEG KGS(1000GR)| 40 41- 160.00]- - - - 0.00] 16(
TOMATO
KG
2|VEG KGS(1000GR)| 140 0.5]- 70.00)- - - - 0.00 7
GINGER
KG
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3|VEG
ONION
KG

KGS(1000GR)

35 10}-

350.00

0.00

35(

4|VEG
POTATO
KG

KGS(1000GR)

25 20)-

500.00

0.00

50(

Total Tax :

Grand Total :

Sub Total Amount :
Discount Amount :

Total Amount :

Taxable Amount :

1080.00|

1080.00|

0.00|

1080.00|
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